Rank
Unranked

W 0 N O U A W N =

Unranked

10

11
Unranked

12

13

14
Unranked

15

16

17
Unranked

18

19
Unranked
Unranked

Team number
12
26
17
23
14
18
6
19
25

Team name

Masanga Racing/Copenhagen Adventure Sport

World Peace The OMM
Racing Denmark
Team Spirit AaA

NetEst Racers / USWE Adventure Team
Salomon Adventure 2 // Team HighFive

Greener Adventure Team
Team Daggerthuggert
Team Young Riders
AR-Team Ukraine
KnipseKineserensKnaegte
CZAR - adventurerace.cz
InO SCI

Team Sanguinem, Sudore et Lacrimis
MM1 - Copenhagen Adventure Sport

Old Crabs
Omjakon (FI)
IKSU multisport
CSC Adventure
Team PeopleTools.dk
ARGH
Lowland Leopard
AR team Fryslan
Team VAC Ultra Sports
Zeehelden Adventure Team
Team Oure

Stage 1 Stage 2 points total Race time Time part 1

110
110
110
110
110
108
104
104
103
103
103
100
98
97
9
69
103
97
72
83
64
25
14
22
8
0

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
62
48
64
30
40
68
62
28
12
0

222
222
222
222
222
220
216
216
215
215
215
212
210
209
208
181
165
145
136
113
104
93
76
50
20
0

62.04.22
62.28.07
68.56.47
71.37.47
72.33.28
71.24.13
70.16.30
73.16.30
67.32.41
73.34.46
79.53.28
70.39.00
70.26.04
70.12.52
79.03.35
79.37.56
68.24.44
72.03.21
72.17.41
63.24.53
69.07.11
70.04.17
63.11.29
75.16.36
78.37.52
00.00.00

33.07.01
34.41.14
34.29.38
35.01.56
35.29.51
35.19.54
34.56.40
34.33.48
34.04.00
36.11.36
34.58.32
31.41.00
34.17.48
35.12.54
35.46.15
33.17.34
34.19.17
34.46.30
31.58.10
29.10.00
32.02.49
27.40.00
32.19.09
33.40.38
34.13.31
00.00.00

Part 1 bonus
01.30.00
05.00.00
01.30.00

Time part 2
30.27.21
32.46.53
35.57.09
36.35.51
37.03.37
36.04.19
35.19.50
38.42.42
33.28.41
37.23.10
44.54.56
38.58.00
36.08.16
34.59.58
43.17.20
46.20.22
34.05.27
37.16.51
40.19.31
34.14.53
37.04.22
42.24.17
30.52.20
41.35.58
44.24.21
00.00.00

Race notes
Bonus stage -1.5 hours
Bonus stage 1 and 2(-1.5h and -3.5h)
Bonus stage -1.5 hours

Rank notes
Three person team

Three person team

Participant withdrawn from race

Three person team

Participant withdrawn from race

One person injured S12 joined team in TA12
Team withdrawn from race



